[Freitag, 14.07.2023|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A
Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

454

4.55
4.56
4.58
4.59
5.00
5.01
5.02
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.14

5.15
5.17
5.19
5.21

5.53
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.59
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.09
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.20
6.22
5‘.24 5i54 6‘.22
5.25 555 6.24
5.26 5.56 6.25
5.28 5.58 6.27
529 559 6.28
5.30 6.00 6.29
531 6.01 6.30
532 6.02 6.24 6.31
534 6.04 626 6.33
535 6.05 6.27 6.34
536 6.06 6.28 6.35
537 6.07 6.29 6.36
538 6.08 6.31 6.38
539 6.09 6.32 6.39
5.40 6.10 6.33 6.40
544 6.14 6.37 6.44
545 6.15 6.45
5.46 6.16 6.46
547 6.17 6.47
5.49 6.19 6.49
550 6.20 6.50
| | 638 |
552 6.22 641 6.52
554 624 643 6.54
556 6.26 6.45 6.56

6.54
6.56
6.57

6.59
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.07

7.08
711
7.13
7.15

6.23
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.29
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.35
6.36

6.39
6.41
6.42
6.43

6.46
6.47
6.50
6.52
6.52

6.54
6.55
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.7
7.19
7.20

7.22
7.24
7.26

6.38
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.50
6.51

6.54
6.56
6.57
6.58

7.01
7.02
7.05
7.07
7.07

7.09
7.10
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.25

7.30
7.31
7.32
7.34
7.35

7.37
7.39
7.41

6.53
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06

7.09
7.1
712
7.13
7.15
7.16
717
7.20
7.22
7.22

7.24
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.49
7.50

7.52
7.54
7.56

7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.1
712
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.30

7.32

7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.29
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.36

7.39
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.50
7.52
7.52

7.54
7.55
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.03
8.04

8.06
8.08
8.09
8.10

8.15
8.16
8.17
8.19
8.20

8.22
8.24
8.26

7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.59
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.06

8.09
8.1
8.12
8.13

8.16
8.17
8.20
8.22
8.22

8.24
8.25
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.33
8.34

8.36
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.49
8.50

8.52
8.54
8.56

8.23
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36

8.39
8.41
8.42
8.43

8.46
8.47
8.50
8.52
8.52

8.54
8.55
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.04

9.06
9.08
9.09
9.10

9.15
9.16
9.17
9.19
9.20

9.22
9.24
9.26

8.53
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.20

9.23
9.25
9.26

9.5310.23 10.53 11.23
9.5510.25 10.55 11.25
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33
9.3510.05 10.3511.05 11.35
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38
9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39
9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.41
9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.42
9.4310.1310.4311.1311.43
9.4510.1510.4511.1511.45
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50
9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52
9‘.22 9‘.52 1%22 10‘.52 11‘.22 1“52
9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14
9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17
9.4910.19 10.49 11.1911.4912.19
9‘.50 10‘.20 1%50 11‘.20 11‘.50 12X20
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26
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[Freitag, 14.07.2023|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A
Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

11.6312.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
11.6512.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
11.67 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01
12.0212.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
12.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.4117.11 17.41 18.11
12.1212.42 13.12 13.4214.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.4217.1217.42 18.12
12.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.4317.13 17.43 18.13
12.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.4517.1517.45 18.15
12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16
12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22
12.2212.52 13.12 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22

R e e N A A AN F N A
12.24 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
12.2512.55 13.15 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
12.27 12.57 13.17 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.27 14.42 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
12.28 12.58 13.18 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28
12.29 12.59 13.19 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
12.30 13.00 13.20 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30
12.31 13.01 13.21 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31
12.33 13.03 13.23 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33
12.34 13.04 13.24 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34
12.35 13.05 13.25 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35
12.36 13.06 13.26 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
12.38 13.08 13.28 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38
12.39 13.09 13.29 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
12.40 13.10 13.30 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40
12.44 13.14 13.34 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44
12.4513.15 13.35 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45
12.46 13.16 13.36 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46
12.47 13.17 13.37 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47
12.49 13.19 13.39 13.49 14.04 14.19 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49
12‘.50 13‘.20 13i40 13‘.50 14‘.05 14X20 14‘.50 15‘.05 15X20 15i35 15‘.50 16‘.20 16(35 16‘.50 17‘.05 1?20 17‘.50 18‘.20 18X50
12.52 13.22 13.42 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52
12.54 13.24 13.44 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54
12.56 13.26 13.46 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.11 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56
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[Freitag, 14.07.2023|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A
Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

18.23 18.53 19.23 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.10
18.25 18.565 19.25 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.12
18.26 18.56 19.26 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.13
18.27 18.57 19.27 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14
18.29 18.59 19.29 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16
18.31 19.01 19.31 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.18
18.32 19.02 19.32 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19
18.33 19.03 19.33 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.20
18.35 19.05 19.35 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.22
18.36 19.06 19.36 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.23
18.38 19.08 19.38 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.25
18.39 19.09 19.39 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.26
18.41 19.11 19.41 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27
18.42 19.12 19.42 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27
18.43 19.13 19.43 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.28
18.45 19.15 19.45 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.29
18.46 19.16 19.46 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.30

18.47 19.17 19.47 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.31
18.50 19.20 19.50 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.34
18.562 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.36
18‘.52 19‘.22 19i52 20‘.16 20‘.36 21 i06 2”36 22‘.06 22i36 23i08 23‘.36
18.54 19.24 19.54 20.17 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.09 23.37
18.55 19.25 19.55 20.18 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.10 23.38

18.57 19.27 19.57 20.20 20.40 21.
18.58 19.28 19.58 20.21 20.41 21.
18.59 19.29 19.59 20.22 20.42 21.
19.00 19.30 20.00 20.23 20.43 21.
19.01 19.31 20.01 20.24 20.44 21.
19.03 19.33 20.03 20.26 20.46 21.
19.04 19.34 20.04 20.27 20.47 21.
19.05 19.35 20.05 20.28 20.48 21.
19.06 19.36 20.06 20.29 20.49 21.

10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.12 23.40
1121.4122.11 22.41 23.13 23.41
1221.4222.1222.42 23.14 23.42
1321.4322.13 22.43 23.15 23.43
14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.16 23.44
16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.18 23.46
17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.19 23.47
18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.20 23.48
1921.49 22.19 22.49 23.21 23.49

19.08 19.38 20.08 20.30 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.22 23.50
19.09 19.39 20.09 20.31 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.23 23.51
19.10 19.40 20.10 20.32 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.24 23.52
19.14 19.44 20.14 20.36 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.28 23.56
19.15 19.45 20.15
19.16 19.46 20.16
19.17 19.47 20.17
19.19 19.49 20.19
19.20 19.50 20.20

| | | 20.3720.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.29 23.57
19.22 19.52 20.22 20.39 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.31 23.59
19.24 19.54 20.24 20.41 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.33 0.01
19.26 19.56 20.26 20.43 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.35_0.03

0.15

0.16
0.17
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.29
0.30
0.31

0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40

0.42
0.43
0.45

0.17
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.23
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.29
0.30

0.32
0.33
0.33
0.34

0.36
0.37
0.40
0.42
0.45

0.46
0.47
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.58
0.59
1.00
1.01
1.05

1.06
1.08
1.09
1.1

1.30

1.31
1.32
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.50

1.51
1.53
1.54
1.56
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[Samstag, 15.07.2023|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A
Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

5.00

5.01
5.02
5.03
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.09
5.10
5.1
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.15
5.19

5.20
5.22
5.23
5.25

7.40
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.46
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.04
8.06
6.00 6.54 7.54 8.06
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.19

6.55
6.56
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.19 8.19 8.31
7.20 820 8.32
6.20 | | |

6.22 7.22 822 8.34
6.23 7.24 824 8.36
6.25 7.26 8.26 8.38

7.55
7.56
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.04
8.05

8.07
8.08
8.10
8.1
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.16
8.17

8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17

8.19
8.20
8.21
8.22

8.27
8.28
8.29

8.23
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36

8.39
8.41
8.42
8.43

8.46
8.47
8.50
8.52
8.52

8.54
8.55
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.04

9.06
9.08
9.09
9.10

9.15
9.16
9.17
9.19
9.20

9.22
9.24
9.26

8.53
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.20

9.23
9.25
9.26

9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53
9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09
9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
9.4210.1210.4211.12 11.4212.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
9.4510.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
9i22 9‘.52 10i22 10i52 11‘.22 11‘.52 12i22 12‘.52 13‘.22 13i52 14‘.22 14‘.52 15i22
9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
9‘.50 10‘.20 1%50 1“20 11‘.50 12‘.20 12i50 13‘.20 13‘.50 14X20 14‘.50 15‘.20 15X50
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
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[Samstag, 15.07.2023|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A
Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23
15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26
15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31
15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32
15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33
15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35
15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38
15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
15.4116.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41
15.4216.1216.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42
15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43
15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45
15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46
15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47
15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50
15.562 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52
15‘.52 16‘.22 16i52 17‘.22 17‘.52 18i22 18i52
15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54
15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55
15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57
15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58
15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59
16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00

19.10 20.10
19.12 20.12
19.13 20.13
19.14 20.14
19.16 20.16
19.18 20.18
19.19 20.19
19.20 20.20
19.22 20.22
19.23 20.23
19.25 20.25
19.26 20.26
19.27 20.27
19.27 20.27
19.28 20.28
19.29 20.29
19.30 20.30
19.31 20.31
19.34 20.34
19.36 20.36

19.16 19i36 20‘.06 20.36 21
19.17 19.37 20.07 20.37 21
19.18 19.38 20.08 20.38 21
19.20 19.40 20.10 20.40 21
19.21 19.41 20.11 20.41 21
19.22 19.42 20.12 20.42 21
19.23 19.43 20.13 20.43 21

16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 18.59 19.24 19.44 20.14 20.44 21
16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.01 19.26 19.46 20.16 20.46 21
16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.02 19.27 19.47 20.17 20.47 21
16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.03 19.28 19.48 20.18 20.48 21
16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.04 19.29 19.49 20.19 20.49 21
16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.05 19.30 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.22 23.50
16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.06 19.31 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.23 23.51
16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.07 19.32 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.24 23.52
16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.11 19.36 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.28 23.56

16.1516.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15
16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17
16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19
16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20

19.12 19.37 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.29 23.57

16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.14 19.39 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.31 23.59
16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.16 19.41 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.33 0.01
16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.18 19.43 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.35 0.03

Jahresfahrplan 2023

Giiltig ab 11.12.2022

Erstellt: 04.07.2023 - 15:

21.10 22.10 23.10
21.12 2212 23.12
21.13 2213 23.13
21.14 22.14 23.14
21.16 22.16 23.16
21.18 22.18 23.18
21.19 22.19 23.19
21.20 22.20 23.20
21.22 22.22 23.22
21.23 22.23 23.23
21.25 22.25 23.25
21.26 22.26 23.26
21.27 22.27 23.27
21.27 22.27 23.27
21.28 22.28 23.28
21.29 22.29 23.29
21.30 22.30 23.30
21.31 22.31 23.31
21.34 22.34 23.34
21.36 22.36 23.36

.06 21 ‘.36 22‘.06 22i36 23‘.08 23‘.36 Oi15

.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.09 23.37 0.16

.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.10 23.38 0.17

.10 21.4022.10 22.40 23.1223.40 0.19

.1121.4122.1122.4123.1323.41 0.20

1221.4222.1222.4223.14 23.42 0.21

.1321.4322.1322.4323.1523.43 0.22

.14 21.44 22,14 22.44 23.16 23.44 0.23

.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.18 23.46 0.25

17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.19 23.47 0.26

.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.20 23.48 0.27

.1921.4922.1922.49 23.21 23.49 0.28

0.29

0.30

0.31

0.35

0.36

0.37

0.38

0.39

0i40

0.42

0.43

0.45
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[Samstag, 15.07.2023|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A
Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

0.17
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.23
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.29
0.30

0.32
0.33
0.33
0.34

0.36
0.37
0.40
0.42
0.45

0.46
0.47
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.58
0.59
1.00
1.01
1.05

1.30

1.31
1.32
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.50

Jahresfahrplan 2023

Giiltig ab 11.12.2022

Erstellt: 04.07.2023 - 15:16:55

Seite: 6



[Sonntag, 16.07.2023|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A
Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10
10.12 11.1212.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 1712 18.12 19.12 20.12
10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13
10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14
10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16
10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18
10.1911.1912.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19
10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20
10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22
10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23
10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25
10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26
10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27
10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27
10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28
10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29
10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30
10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31
10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34
10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36

9‘.36 10‘.36 1“36 12‘.36 13‘.36 14i36 15i06 15‘.36 16i06 16i36 17‘.06 17‘.36 18i06 18‘.36 19‘.06 19i36 20‘.06 20‘.36 ZWOG
9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07
9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08
9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10
9.4110.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11
9.4210.42 11.4212.4213.4214.4215.1215.42 16.12 16.42 17.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12
9.4310.4311.4312.4313.4314.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13
9.4410.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14
9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16
9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17
9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18
9.4910.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20
9.5110.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21
9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22
9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26

9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27
9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29
10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31
10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33
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[Sonntag, 16.07.2023|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A
Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

21.10 22.10 23.17
21.12 22.12 23.19
21.13 22.13 23.20
21.14 22.14 23.21
21.16 22.16 23.23
21.18 22.18 23.25
21.19 22.19 23.26
21.20 22.20 23.27
21.22 22.22 23.29
21.23 22.23 23.30
21.25 22.25 23.31
21.26 22.26 23.32
21.27 22.27 23.33
21.27 2227 23.33
21.28 22.28 23.34
21.29 22.29 23.35
21.30 22.30 23.36
21.31 22.31 23.37
21.34 22.34 23.40
21.36 22.36 23.42
21.36 22.08 22.36 23.15 23.45

U
21.37 22.09 22.37 23.16 23.46
21.3822.10 22.38 23.17 23.47
21.40 22.12 22.40 23.19 23.49
21.41 22.13 22.41 23.20 23.50
21.4222.14 22.42 23.21 23.51
21.43 22.15 22.43 23.22 23.52
21.44 22.16 22.44 23.23 23.53
21.46 22.18 22.46 23.25 23.55
21.47 22.19 22.47 23.26 23.56
21.48 22.20 22.48 23.27 23.57
21.49 22.21 22.49 23.28 23.58
21.50 22.22 22.50 23.29 23.59
21.5122.23 22.51 23.30 0.00
21.56222.24 22.5223.31 0.01
21.56 22.28 22.56 23.35 0.05

23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40
21.57 22.29 22.57 ‘ 0.06
21.5922.3122.5923.42 0.08
22.0122.33 23.01 23.43 0.09
22.0322.3523.0323.45 0.11

0.02
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.08
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.14
0.15
0.16
0.17
0.18
0.18
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.25
0.27
OXSO
0.31
0.32
0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.50

0.51
0.53
0.54
0.56
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[Montag, 17.07.2023|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A
Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

454

4.55
4.56
4.58
4.59
5.00
5.01
5.02
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.14

5.15
5.17
5.19
5.21

5.53
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.59
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.09
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.20
6.22
5‘.24 5i54 6‘.22
5.25 555 6.24
5.26 5.56 6.25
5.28 5.58 6.27
529 559 6.28
5.30 6.00 6.29
531 6.01 6.30
532 6.02 6.24 6.31
534 6.04 626 6.33
535 6.05 6.27 6.34
536 6.06 6.28 6.35
537 6.07 6.29 6.36
538 6.08 6.31 6.38
539 6.09 6.32 6.39
5.40 6.10 6.33 6.40
544 6.14 6.37 6.44
545 6.15 6.45
5.46 6.16 6.46
547 6.17 6.47
5.49 6.19 6.49
550 6.20 6.50
| | 638 |
552 6.22 641 6.52
554 624 643 6.54
556 6.26 6.45 6.56

6.54
6.56
6.57

6.59
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.07

7.08
711
7.13
7.15

6.23
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.29
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.35
6.36

6.39
6.41
6.42
6.43

6.46
6.47
6.50
6.52
6.52

6.54
6.55
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.7
7.19
7.20

7.22
7.24
7.26

6.38
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.50
6.51

6.54
6.56
6.57
6.58

7.01
7.02
7.05
7.07
7.07

7.09
7.10
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.25

7.30
7.31
7.32
7.34
7.35

7.37
7.39
7.41

6.53
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06

7.09
7.1
712
7.13
7.15
7.16
717
7.20
7.22
7.22

7.24
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.49
7.50

7.52
7.54
7.56

7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.1
712
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.30

7.32

7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.29
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.36

7.39
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.50
7.52
7.52

7.54
7.55
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.03
8.04

8.06
8.08
8.09
8.10

8.15
8.16
8.17
8.19
8.20

8.22
8.24
8.26

7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.59
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.06

8.09
8.1
8.12
8.13

8.16
8.17
8.20
8.22
8.22

8.24
8.25
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.33
8.34

8.36
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.49
8.50

8.52
8.54
8.56

8.23
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36

8.39
8.41
8.42
8.43

8.46
8.47
8.50
8.52
8.52

8.54
8.55
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.04

9.06
9.08
9.09
9.10

9.15
9.16
9.17
9.19
9.20

9.22
9.24
9.26

8.53
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.20

9.23
9.25
9.26

9.5310.23 10.53 11.23
9.5510.25 10.55 11.25
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33
9.3510.05 10.3511.05 11.35
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38
9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39
9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.41
9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.42
9.4310.1310.4311.1311.43
9.4510.1510.4511.1511.45
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50
9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52
9‘.22 9‘.52 1%22 10‘.52 11‘.22 1“52
9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14
9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17
9.4910.19 10.49 11.1911.4912.19
9‘.50 10‘.20 1%50 11‘.20 11‘.50 12X20
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26
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[Montag, 17.07.2023|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A
Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

11.6312.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
11.6512.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
11.67 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01
12.0212.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
12.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.4117.11 17.41 18.11
12.1212.42 13.12 13.4214.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.4217.1217.42 18.12
12.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.4317.13 17.43 18.13
12.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.4517.1517.45 18.15
12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16
12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22
12.2212.52 13.12 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22

R e e N A A AN F N A
12.24 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
12.2512.55 13.15 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
12.27 12.57 13.17 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.27 14.42 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
12.28 12.58 13.18 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28
12.29 12.59 13.19 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
12.30 13.00 13.20 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30
12.31 13.01 13.21 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31
12.33 13.03 13.23 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33
12.34 13.04 13.24 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34
12.35 13.05 13.25 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35
12.36 13.06 13.26 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
12.38 13.08 13.28 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38
12.39 13.09 13.29 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
12.40 13.10 13.30 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40
12.44 13.14 13.34 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44
12.4513.15 13.35 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45
12.46 13.16 13.36 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46
12.47 13.17 13.37 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47
12.49 13.19 13.39 13.49 14.04 14.19 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49
12‘.50 13‘.20 13i40 13‘.50 14‘.05 14X20 14‘.50 15‘.05 15X20 15i35 15‘.50 16‘.20 16(35 16‘.50 17‘.05 1?20 17‘.50 18‘.20 18X50
12.52 13.22 13.42 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52
12.54 13.24 13.44 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54
12.56 13.26 13.46 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.11 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56
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[Montag, 17.07.2023|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A
Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

18.23 18.53 19.23 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.17
18.25 18.565 19.25 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.19
18.26 18.56 19.26 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.20
18.27 18.57 19.27 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.21
18.29 18.59 19.29 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.23
18.31 19.01 19.31 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.25
18.32 19.02 19.32 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.26
18.33 19.03 19.33 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.27
18.35 19.05 19.35 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.29
18.36 19.06 19.36 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.30
18.38 19.08 19.38 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.31
18.39 19.09 19.39 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.32
18.41 19.11 19.41 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.33
18.42 19.12 19.42 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.33
18.43 19.13 19.43 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.34
18.45 19.15 19.45 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.35
18.46 19.16 19.46 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.36
18.47 19.17 19.47 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.37
18.50 19.20 19.50 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.40
18.562 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.42
18.52 19.22 19.52 20.16 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.08 22.36 23.15 23.45

I e A N A N I S R
18.54 19.24 19.54 20.17 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.09 22.37 23.16 23.46
18.55 19.25 19.55 20.18 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.10 22.38 23.17 23.47

18.57 19.27 19.57 20.20 20.40 21.
18.58 19.28 19.58 20.21 20.41 21.
18.59 19.29 19.59 20.22 20.42 21.
19.00 19.30 20.00 20.23 20.43 21.
19.01 19.31 20.01 20.24 20.44 21.
19.03 19.33 20.03 20.26 20.46 21.
19.04 19.34 20.04 20.27 20.47 21.
19.05 19.35 20.05 20.28 20.48 21.
19.06 19.36 20.06 20.29 20.49 21.

10 21.40 22.12 22.40 23.19 23.49
1121.4122.13 22.41 23.20 23.50
1221.4222.14 22.42 23.21 23.51
1321.4322.1522.43 23.22 23.52
14 21.44 22.16 22.44 23.23 23.53
16 21.46 22.18 22.46 23.25 23.55
17 21.47 22.19 22.47 23.26 23.56
18 21.48 22.20 22.48 23.27 23.57
19 21.49 22.21 22.49 23.28 23.58

19.08 19.38 20.08 20.30 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.22 22.50 23.29 23.59
19.09 19.39 20.09 20.31 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.23 22.51 23.30 0.00
19.10 19.40 20.10 20.32 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.24 22.52 23.31 0.01
19.14 19.44 20.14 20.36 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.28 22.56 23.35 0.05

19.15 19.45 20.15 23.36
19.16 19.46 20.16 23.37
19.17 19.47 20.17 23.38
19.19 19.49 20.19 23.39
19.20 19.50 20.20 23.40

| | | 20.37205721.27215722292257 | 0.06

19.22 19.52 20.22 20.39 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.31 22.59 23.42 0.08
19.24 19.54 20.24 20.41 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.33 23.01 23.43 0.09
19.26 19.56 20.26 20.43 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.35 23.03 23.45 0.11

0.02
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.08
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.14
0.15

0.17
0.18
0.18
0.19

0.21
0.22
0.25
0.27
0.30

0.31
0.32
0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.50

0.51
0.53
0.54
0.56
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